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Issuer Elekta AB (publ)

Holder
FMRLLC

Instrument

Before the transaction

Transaction

After the transaction

Quantity

Percentage

Resulting distribution of total

holdings

Total

Chain of controlling companies

81,900 0.07
121,400 0.1
4,279,200 3.45

Published
07/12/2009 08:26

. Borsinformation

AK B SE0000163628

4,397,142
4,397,142

Buy
03/12/2009
5 %

4,482,500
0
4,482,500

5.06 %
0%
3.61 %

Percentage of voting
rights:

Number of underlying
shares:
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