



## Börsinformation

**Issuer** Elekta AB (publ)

### Holder

FMR LLC

### Instrument

Instrument AK B SE0000163628

### Before the transaction

Shares	4,397,142
Voting rights	4,397,142

### Transaction

Reason for major shareholding notification **Buy**

Date	03/12/2009
Limit for number of shares	5 %

### After the transaction

#### Quantity

Shares	4,482,500
Directly held voting rights	0
Indirectly held voting rights	4,482,500

#### Percentage

Directly held shares	5.06 %
Directly held voting rights	0 %
Indirectly held voting rights	3.61 %

### Resulting distribution of total holdings

	Percentage of voting rights:	Number of underlying shares:
--	------------------------------	------------------------------

Shares

Instruments - FITA Ch. 4, section 2, first paragraph, line 2

Instruments - FITA Ch. 4, section 2, first paragraph, line 3

- Physically settled
- Cash settled

Total

### Chain of controlling companies

Voting rights %	Voting rights Company
81,900 0.07	Fidelity Management & Research Company
121,400 0.1	Pyramis Global Advisors LLC
4,279,200 3.45	Pyramis Global Advisors Trust Company

### Published

07/12/2009 08:26

[CLOSE](#) [PRINT](#)